
Wilkins Township 

Schedule of Meetings 

Board of Commissioners 2016 
(approved November 9, 2015) 

 January February March 

Reorganization & 

Regular Meeting 

 

01/04/16 

   

   02/08/16 

     

    03/14/16 

 

2
nd

 Stated Meeting 

 

01/25/16 

 

02/29/16 

 

03/28/16 
 

 

 April May June 

 

Regular Meeting 

    

   04/11/16 

 

05/09/16 

06/20/16
1
 

06/13/16 

 

2
nd

 Stated Meeting 

 

   04/25/16 

 

As needed
2
 

 

As needed 
 

 

 July August September 

 

Regular Meeting 

 
07/11/16 

 
08/08/16 

 
09/12/16 

 

2
nd

 Stated Meeting 

 

As needed 

 

As needed 

 

09/26/16 
 

 

 October November December 

 

Regular Meeting 

 

10/10/16 

 

11/14/16 

 

12/12/16 

 

2
nd

 Stated Meeting 

 
10/24/16

3
 

 
11/28/16 

 
As needed

4
 

 

All meetings will begin at 7:00 PM 
 

                                                
1 At their meeting of 3/28/16 the Board unanimously approved a change in the June meeting date from the 

13th to the 20th. 
2 The Second Stated Meeting would have fallen on Memorial Day (05/30/16) 
3 The Second Stated Meeting should be held on 10/31/16 (Halloween) – moved up one week 
4 The Second Stated Meeting falls on 12/26/16, an Administrative Holiday in 2016 


